Spring 2018 Events and Workshops Schedule
January
Monday, January 29
How to Find, Get and Rock Your Internship Workshop, 1:00 - 2:00 pm, Library 3212

Wednesday, January 31
Harvesting the Leaders of Tomorrow Career Fair, 10:30 am - 3:00 pm, Satellite Student Union
February
Monday, February 5
How to Crush Your Interview Workshop, 3:00 - 4:00 pm, Library 3212

[bookmark: _GoBack]Tuesday, February 6
Professionalism - The Key to Winning at Work Workshop, 10:00 - 11:00 am, Library 3212

Wednesday, February 7
Views from the Real World - Nonprofit Panel, 11:00 am - 12:00 pm, USU 312-314

Friday, February 9
Criminology Networking & Mentoring Event, 11:00 am - 3:00 pm, North Gym 118

Monday, February 12
The Truth About Getting Into Graduate School Workshop, 3:00 - 4:00 pm, Zoom - http://bit.ly/2AD4R1Z 


Thursday, February 15
Let’s Get Personal - Writing Personal Statements Workshop, 3:30 - 4:30 pm, Zoom - http://bit.ly/2AiUQKt

Wednesday, February 21
Upgrade Your Resume to Get Interviews Workshop, 11:00 am - 12:00 pm, USU 312-314
Free Pizza and Soda!
Sponsored by Target Corporation

Thursday, February 22
Dress to Impress on a Budget Workshop, 3:30 - 4:30 pm, Library 3212

Sunday, February 25
Suit Up 2.0, 6:30 - 9:30 pm, JC Penney @ Fashion Fair

Tuesday, February 27
Can I Get Your Number? The Link Between Credit Scores and On-Line Dating Success Workshop, 3:30 - 4:30 pm, Library 3212
Free Pizza and Drinks!

Wednesday, February 28
Discover Your Super Power:  Major & Minor Fair, 1:00 - 3:00 pm, USU Balcony
March	
Thursday, March 1
How to Crush Your Interview Workshop, 12:30 - 1:30 pm, USU 312-314
Free Pizza and Soda!
Sponsored by Target Corporation

Wednesday, March 7
Recruit the 99 Career & Internship Fair, 1:30 - 4:30 pm, Save Mart Center

Tuesday, March 13
Views from the Real World - Fortune 500 Panel, 12:30 - 1:30 pm, USU 312-314

Tuesday, March 13
The Truth About Getting Into Graduate School Workshop, 4:00 - 5:00 pm, Zoom - http://bit.ly/2AG273Z 

Wednesday, March 14
Professionalism - The Key to Winning at Work Workshop, 3:00 - 4:00 pm, Library 3212

Wednesday, March 14
Let’s Get Personal - Writing Personal Statements Workshop, 3:30 - 4:30 pm, Zoom - http://bit.ly/2kwlGrq 

Thursday, March 15
Upgrade Your Resume to Get Interviews Workshop, 3:30 - 4:30 pm, Library 3212

Tuesday, March 20
Dining for Success Dinner, 4:00 - 6:00 pm, North Gym 118

Wednesday, March 21
How Not to Move Back In with Your Parents - Master Budgeting Workshop, 4:00 - 5:00 pm, Library 3212
Free Pizza and Drinks!

April
Wednesday, April 4
Money Management Center Open House & Ribbon Cutting, 2:30 - 3:30 pm, Thomas 104

Thursday, April 5
Views from the Real World - Tech Panel, 12:30 - 1:30 pm, USU 312-314

Tuesday, April 10
How Employers Use LinkedIn to Find You Workshop, 12:30 - 1:30 pm, Library 3212

Wednesday, April 11
What NOT to Wear on Casual Friday Workshop, 3:00 - 4:00 pm, Library 3212

Thursday, April 12
How to Crush Your Interview Workshop, 9:30 - 10:30 am, Library 3212

Tuesday, April 17
Upgrade Your Resume to Get Interviews Workshop, 11:00 am - 12:00 pm, Library 3212

Wednesday, April 18
How to Make $1K in a Minute - Salary Negotiation Skills Workshop, 3:00 - 4:00 pm, Library 3212
Free Pizza and Drinks!

Thursday, April 19
Getting the Most Out of Your Internship Workshop, 11:30 am - 12:30 pm, Library 3212

If you require specific accommodations, please call the Career Development Center at 559.278.2381 at least 72 hours in advance.
OFFICE WALK-IN HOURS
10 - 15 minute sessions 
Thomas 103
Mondays, 1:00 - 3:00 pm  
Wednesdays, 8:30 am - 3:00 pm
Thursdays, 11:00 am – 1:00 pm 

EVENING DROP-IN HOURS
30 minute sessions
Library 1222
Tuesdays, 5:00 - 8:00 pm


